Classement Luxembourgeoise: 2022

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja sarja calculated-on
Floretti Naiset Senior Henkilokohtainen 26.07.2023. 19:45
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1923 - 2008 Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only same rank

T1 17.09.2022 Neufchateau National Circuit (Part one)  Senior

T5 06.11.2022 London London Cup Senior

T10 21.01.2023 Amsterdam Sista Cup Senior

T15 06.05.2023 Luxembourg Luxembourg Championships Senior

ranking pisteet initial name Maa Seurani yob T1 T5T10 T15
1 2020 O GONCHAROVA Veronika RUS CGDEL Luxembourg, HH ETV Hamburg 1992780 117070
2 290 O YEUNG Natalie CHN LUX CGDEL Luxembourg 2006 240 50

3 120 0 RAAB Margaux FRA CGDEL Luxembourg 1990 120

4 100 O WENCEL Clementine FRA CE Sud, 28 PLESSIS BOU 1995 100
5 70 0 JEITZ Evguenia LUX CGDEL Luxembourg 1981 70

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta

Maa Paivamaara

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

N ook w N

10
11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28
29
30

31

32

33
34
35

National Circuit (Part

Neufchateau
one)
National Circuit (Part Neufchateau
one)

SISTA-SFZ International Amstelveen
SISTA-SFZ International Amstelveen

ekays - Women's Foil  Cottbus
ekays - Women's Foil  Cottbus
Trofeu International Barcelona
Sabadell (Sabadell)
Trofeu International Barcelona
Sabadell (Sabadell)
London Cup London
London Cup London
Tournoi de la Ville de
Gembloux
Gembloux
Tournoi de la Ville de
Gembloux

Gembloux
Star Cup Belgrade
Star Cup Belgrade
International Halle
Handel-Cup
International Halle
Handel-Cup
Challenge International .

. Paris
de Paris
Challenge International .

. Paris
de Paris
Sista Cup Amsterdam
Sista Cup Amsterdam

Circuit National
Circuit National

Trofeo INALPI Torino
Trofeo INALPI Torino
National Bank of Egypt .

World Cup PP cairo
National Bank of Egypt .

World Cup PP cairo
Esslinger Burg-Cup Esslingen
Esslinger Burg-Cup Esslingen
World Cup Plovdiv
World Cup Plovdiv
Luxembour

Champions?lips Luxembourg
Luxembourg Luxembourg
Championships

World Cup Thilisi

World Cup Thilisi
European Games Krakow

Bourg la Reine
Bourg la Reine

BEL 17.09.2022 18.09.2022 Senior

BEL 17.09.2022 18.09.2022 Senior

NED 15.10.2022 15.10.2022 Senior
NED 15.10.2022 15.10.2022 Senior
GER 29.10.2022 29.10.2022 Senior
GER 29.10.2022 29.10.2022 Senior

ESP 29.10.2022 29.10.2022 Senior

ESP 29.10.2022 29.10.2022 Senior

GBR 06.11.2022 06.11.2022 Senior
GBR 06.11.2022 06.11.2022 Senior

BEL 26.11.2022 27.11.2022 Senior

BEL 26.11.2022 27.11.2022 Senior

SRB 09.12.2022 11.12.2022 Senior
SRB 09.12.2022 11.12.2022 Senior

GER 17.12.2022 18.12.2022 Senior
GER 17.12.2022 18.12.2022 Senior
FRA 12.01.2023 15.01.2023 Senior

FRA 12.01.2023 15.01.2023 Senior

NED 21.01.2023 22.01.2023 Senior
NED 21.01.2023 22.01.2023 Senior
FRA 28.01.2023 29.01.2023 Senior
FRA 28.01.2023 29.01.2023 Senior
ITA 10.02.2023 12.02.2023 Senior
ITA 10.02.2023 12.02.2023 Senior

EGY 23.02.2023 26.02.2023 Senior

EGY 23.02.2023 26.02.2023 Senior

GER peruttu Senior
GER peruttu Senior
BUL 05.05.2023 07.05.2023 Senior
BUL 05.05.2023 07.05.2023 Senior

LUX 06.05.2023 06.05.2023 Senior

LUX 06.05.2023 06.05.2023 Senior

GEO 02.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior
GEO 02.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior
POL 25.06.2023 30.06.2023 Senior
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POL 25.06.2023 30.06.2023 Senior

36 European Games Krakow
37 World Championships  Milano ITA 22.07.2023 30.07.2023 Senior
38 World Championships  Milano ITA 22.07.2023 30.07.2023 Senior

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Veronika Goncharova - veronika@escrime-fle.lu
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